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Chimneys

AENOR

Producto
Certificado

040/000084

AENOR certifies that the organization

ROS CHIMNEYS, S.L.U.

registered office

supplies the product
in compliance with

Series

Production site

Certification scheme

First issued on
Modified on
Validity date

AENOR INTERNACIONAL SAU.
Génova, 6. 28004 Madrid. Espana
Tel. 91 432 60 00.- Www.aenor.com

PI PLA DE POLIGER SECTOR NORD 17854 SANT JAUME DE LLIERCA
(Girona - Espana)

Metal system chimneys

UNE-EN 1856-1:2010 (EN 1856-1:2009)
CHIMENEA MODULAR

See annex for more information.

PI PARC PLA, CL ESPARVER CENDROS, S/N 43810 PLA DE STA. MARIA
(Tarragona - Espana)

In order to grant this Certificate, AENOR has tested the product and has
verified the quality system implemented for its manufacture. AENOR
performs these tasks periodically while the Certificate has not been
cancelled, in accordance with Specific Rules RP 40.01.

This certificate supersedes 040/000084, dated 2017-01-25
2007-01-25

2017-07-12
2022-01-25

Rafael GARCIA
General Manager
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Model

DOBLE
PARED
DOBLE
PARED
DOBLE
PARED
DOBLE
PARED
DOBLE
PARED
DOBLE
PARED
DOBLE
PARED
DOBLE
PARED

Original Electronico

Number 3?2;:!;2 h?;rgne:tter
of walls (immm)  (inmm)
2 80 250

2 80 250

2 300 350

2 300 350

2 80 250

2 80 250

2 300 350

2 300 350

AENOR
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Chimneys

Annex to Certificate

Series

Temperature ~ Presure

level

T450 N1
T450 N1
T450 N1
T450 N1
T450 N1
T450 N1
T450 N1
T450 N1

First issued on
Modified on
Validity date

AENOR INTERNACIONAL SAU.
Génova, 6. 28004 Madrid. Espana
Tel. 91 432 60 00.- Www.aenor.com

040/000084

CHIMENEA MODULAR
rc:s?g::sczte Corrosion rFflllalteelriigrl]er
Q:I;)we‘; D: | resistance specification
D vm 150040
D vm 150040
D vm 150050
D vm 150050
D vm 120040
D vm 120040
D vm 120050
D vm 120050

2007-01-25

2017-07-12

2022-01-25

Sootfire
resistance
(G: yes or
0:no)

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Distance to
combustible
material (in
mm)

75
75
75
75
75
75
75

75

External
wall
material
specification

120040
150040
150050
120050
120040
150040
120050

150050

Joint/sealing

NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO

11

Wind

load
resistance
3

3



	040/000084
	AENOR certifies that the organization

		2017-07-13T10:30:28+0200
	AENOR




